
Senior Calendar – Class of 2018 
Semester One 
 
Thursdays Every Week  Join us as a SENIOR REP.  All are welcome to participate.   
     7:00AM and/or 2:00PM in Room 226 
 
Thursday August 17  Senior Class Meeting/Assembly in the LPAC  4th Period 
 
Wednesday August 30  Welcome Back SENIOR POOL PARTY at San Casa Pool   
     5:00PM-7:30PM   
Friday  September 8  Fall Pep Rally 

Football vs. Port Charlotte High School 7:30PM    
 Black Light Dance Party in the Black Box Theater (after football game)  
 9:15PM-11:15PM  

Monday  September 11  SENIOR PARENT NIGHT in the LBPAC 7:00PM 
 
Tues & Weds Sept. 19 & 20  Fall Blood Drive in the Black Box Theater 
 
Wednesday September 20  Charlotte County College Night at the Charlotte Harbor Event Center  

In Punta Gorda from 6:00-7:30PM 
 
Monday  September 25  Lip Sync! 7:00PM in the LB Performing Arts Center (Auditorium) 
 
Thursday September 28  Powderpuff/Bonfire Games 5:00PM     
     Bonfire around 7:00PM (at dusk) 
 
Friday  September 29  Homecoming Football Game vs. Hardee 7:30PM 
 
Saturday September 30  Homecoming Dance in the Gym 7:00PM 
 Monday  October 9  Financial Aid Informational Night in the Career Resource Center 6:30-7:30PM 
 
Friday  October 13  HALF OF SENIOR DUES PAYMENT DEADLINE 
 
Mon & Tues October 23 & 24  Senior Portraits/Cap & Gown Pictures 
 
Tuesday  November 21  SGA Cookie Bake-Off Competition 

Senior Superlative/Senior Elves Assembly     
 Wed & Thurs November 29 & 30 Senior Portrait Retakes 
 
Wednesday December 13  Senior Elf Party 
 
Friday  December 8  Winter Pep Rally 
 
Thursday December 21  SENIOR DUES DEADLINE 


